Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:00

Ringnummer
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062-18-0266
222-17-1191
222-17-1240
222-18-0025
192-18-0601
205-18-0036
192-16-1501
192-17-2077
205-18-0166
205-17-0095
192-18-0603
192-18-0612
222-17-1235
018-18-1215
222-15-0754
222-18-0465
004-18-2048
087-18-0093
087-18-0090
087-18-0086
192-18-0580
062-18-0384
062-17-0050
062-18-0802
062-18-0810
098-16-0895
192-16-1165
222-16-0719
222-16-0792
098-16-1040
222-15-0970
192-15-0087
087-18-0222
062-16-0889
222-15-0865
087-18-0063
205-18-0019
062-18-0806
062-18-0840
192-18-0604
087-17-0078
192-18-0058
205-18-0170
192-17-2341
062-15-0203
222-16-0904
098-14-0998
062-17-0533
098-16-1006
062-18-0518
062-18-0833
062-16-0437
071-18-0693
062-17-0647

05-07-2019 fra Jonkeping

Antal duer: 242
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 12:55:30 1.357,75
U 12:58:32 1.356,14
A 13:06:03 1.350,73
U 13:06:44 1.345,79
A 12:56:10 1.341,08
U 12:44:54 1.324,82
A 12:54:50 1.323,54
U 13:01:47 1.312,89
U 12:47:20 1.312,55
A 12:46:29 1.309,86
A 13:00:26 1.309,37
A 13:00:36 1.308,16
A 13:12:22 1.306,37
A 12:47:57 1.300,76
A 13:13:12 1.300,74
U 13:11:57 1.288,33
U 12:51:20 1.286,48
A 12:53:26 1.283,92
A 12:53:30 1.283,42
A 12:53:33 1.283,05
U 13:05:59 1.281,24
U 13:08:11 1.271,38
A 13:07:56 1.267,95
A 13:08:00 1.267,50
A 13:08:17 1.265,59
A 13:23:09 1.264,16
U 13:07:22 1.260,92
U 13:12:05 1.260,47
U 13:12:11 1.259,82
U 13:24:36 1.255,20
U 13:17:03 1.254,99
A 13:10:18 1.254,13
U 13:01:44 1.251,81
A 13:19:55 1.250,50
A 13:14:17 1.246,20
U 12:58:53 1.244,80
A 13:11:29 1.244,44
U 13:11:34 1.243,90
A 13:11:39 1.243,36
A 13:10:16 1.241,70
U 13:21:12 1.240,99
A 13:11:24 1.234,35
A 12:58:00 1.233,90
U 13:13:25 1.233,89
A 13:13:27 1.231,77
A 13:12:44 1.231,72
A 13:32:13 1.231,33
U 13:20:15 1.231,28
A 13:28:56 1.229,17
A 13:23:54 1.226,07
U 13:14:25 1.225,67
U 13:21:37 1.222,93
A 13:30:33 1.219,73
U 13:15:45 1.219,07

Forening Navn

1/ 10
1/ 18
1/5
2/5
1/9
1/7
177
1/5
1/ 4
1/5
2/9
3/9
3/5
2/ 17
4/ 5
1/8
1/6
1/7
2/ 17
3/7
1/ 18
1/ 4
2/ 18
3/ 18
4/ 18
1/ 12
4/9
2/ 18
3/ 18
2/ 12
2/ 8
2/5
1/2
1/8
4/ 18
4/ 17
5/ 18
6/ 18
7/ 18
5/9
1/6
6/9
2/4
1/5
2710
1/3
1/7
1/ 40
3/ 12
2/ 8
8/ 18
2/ 40
4/ 12
1/4

062
222
222
222
192
062
087
192
004
062
192
192
222
062
222
222
004
087
087
087
062
062
062
062
062
098
192
222
222
098
222
192
087
062
222
087
062
062
062
192
087
192
004
192
062
222
098
062
098
062
062
062
098
062

PER LARSEN

JENS HOLM FIFE
AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT
PE.MEULENGRACHT
CARSTEN & KURT
TAGE PETERSEN
BENT & YRSA
PREBEN & KIM

ERIK NIELSEN
PEMEULENGRACHT
PEMEULENGRACHT
AAGE FAURHOLT
CARSTEN & KURT
AAGE FAURHOLT
TEAM KORNDAL
UMIT & ENES

FINN HANSEN

FINN HANSEN

FINN HANSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENNING SORENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
JESPER DRESLER
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
JENS HOLM FIFE
JENS HOLM FIFE
JESPER DRESLER
TEAM KORNDAL
BENT & YRSA

PETER GODTFREDSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
FINN HANSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PE.MEULENGRACHT
AGE & SONNER
PEMEULENGRACHT
PREBEN & KIM
BRDR. IDRIIS

PER LARSEN

B. GODTFREDSEN
IVECA GRGIC

POUL ENORREGAARD
JESPER DRESLER
FRANK NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
POUL EXNORREGAARD
JESPER DRESLER
TORBEN HEEGARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 09-07-2019

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
999
995
991
988
976
975
967
967
965
964
963
962
958
958
949
948
946
945
945
944
936
934
934
932
931
929
928
928
924
924
924
922
921
918
917
917
916
916
915
914
909
909
909
907
907
907
907
905
903
903
901
898
898



Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:00

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

192-17-2114
192-16-1217
222-17-1176
192-15-0055
148-16-0086
222-17-1447
062-12-0828
062-18-0123
250-17-3123
062-16-0375
192-18-0146
148-18-0026
087-18-0515
087-17-0111

062-16-0582
222-17-1192
222-17-1161
087-16-0285
098-18-0101
062-16-0124
098-18-0222
062-16-0608
062-17-0258
098-16-0907
062-18-0107
205-16-1456
062-17-0602
205-18-0014
087-18-0205
004-18-2047
098-17-0917
222-17-1362
062-18-0816
148-18-0049
062-16-0606
192-18-0125
098-18-0192
192-18-0162
062-18-0144
062-16-0618
062-16-0033
087-17-0331
087-18-0185
192-18-0087
098-18-0100
062-18-0167
062-17-0538
062-18-0151
062-17-0625
062-14-4319
098-16-1001
087-17-0101
222-15-0859
062-18-0115

05-07-2019 fra Jonkeping

Antal duer: 242
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 13:13:48 1.219,06
U 13:15:51 1.218,59
U 13:19:01 1.216,56
A 13:16:15 1.216,11
U 13:40:37 1.213,82
A 13:23:45 1.213,72
U 13:17:03 1.209,21
U 13:24:20 1.206,68
U 13:02:40 1.206,66
U 13:17:28 1.206,65
U 13:17:57 1.205,47
A 13:18:47 1.200,61
A 13:05:43 1.199,50
U 13:28:23 1.198,21
A 13:19:35 1.195,83
A 13:22:51 1.193,57
U 13:23:15 1.191,22
U 13:14:45 1.188,18
U 13:28:04 1.186,73
A 13:21:38 1.186,57
A 13:40:16 1.186,33
U 13:21:09 1.184,64
U 13:31:33 1.181,73
A 13:41:11 1.181,41
A 13:28:49 1.180,77
U 13:06:06 1.180,19
U 13:22:37 1.176,04
A 13:06:14 1.173,06
U 13:13:58 1.172,86
U 13:08:19 1.170,46
A 13:39:52 1.168,04
U 13:23:21 1.167,42
A 13:24:09 1.167,23
A 13:49:29 1.166,92
A 13:24:20 1.166,18
U 13:24:40 1.165,91
A 13:44:41 1.163,01
U 13:25:12 1.162,88
U 13:32:25 1.160,76
A 13:25:34 1.159,19
U 13:35:53 1.158,01
U 13:19:56 1.157,38
U 13:36:32 1.153,11
A 13:27:09 1.152,09
U 13:34:52 1.149,17
A 13:34:55 1.147,25
U 13:36:25 1.139,30
U 13:36:33 1.138,60
A 13:29:18 1.138,49
U 13:29:42 1.136,34
A 13:46:14 1.135,17
U 13:40:06 1.134,43
U 13:33:28 1.134,21
U 13:37:24 1.134,15

Forening Navn

7/9
3/5
5/18
4/5
1/6
3/8
1/ 4
3740
2/6
2/ 4
1/5
5/5
1/5
2/6
1/1
6/ 18
7718
2/ 7
1/5
2/ 4
2/ 17
9/ 18
3/8
377
4/ 40
3/ 4
3710
3,7
2/2
3/6
5/ 12
2/3
10/ 18
2/6
11/ 18
2/5
47
3/5
5/ 40
12/ 18
4/8
3,7
3/6
2/5
2/5
6/ 40
7/ 40
8/ 40
4/ 10
13/ 18
6/ 12
4/6
8/ 18
9/ 40

192
192
222
192
148
222
062
062
004
062
192
192
087
087
062
222
222
087
098
062
098
062
062
098
062
004
062
062
087
004
098
222
062
148
062
192
098
192
062
062
062
087
087
192
098
062
062
062
062
062
098
087
222
062

P.EMEULENGRACHT
BENT & YRSA

JENS HOLM FIFE
BENT & YRSA

SV. AA. NIELSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
EIGIL NIELSEN

POUL ENOGRREGAARD
UMIT & ENES

EIGIL NIELSEN

TEAM JAKOBSEN
BENT & YRSA

RENE LINDEGAARD
AGE & SONNER

JENS PEDERSEN

JENS HOLM FIFE

JENS HOLM FIFE

TAGE PETERSEN
PETER BIRKS@
HENNING SORENSEN
IVECA GRGIC

HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
IVECA GRGIC

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
PREBEN & KIM

PER LARSEN
CARSTEN & KURT
PETER GODTFREDSEN
UMIT & ENES

JESPER DRESLER

B. GODTFREDSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN

SV. AA. NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
IVECA GRGIC

TEAM JAKOBSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

TAGE PETERSEN

AGE & SONNER

BRDR. IDRIIS

PETER BIRKS@

POUL ENGRREGAARD
POUL E.NORREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
PER LARSEN

HENRIK L.JENSEN
JESPER DRESLER

AGE & SONNER

JENS HOLM FIFE
POUL E.NGRREGAARD

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 09-07-2019

Premie Premieklasse

898
898
896
896
894
894
891
889
889
889
888
884
883
882
881
879
877
875
874
874
874
873
870
870
870
869
866
864
864
862
860
860
860
859
859
859
857
856
855
854
853
852
849
849
846
845
839
839
839
837
836
836
835
835



Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:00

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

062-17-0512
205-18-0004
222-17-1440
205-16-1512
205-18-0029
205-17-0091
192-16-1186
222-17-1199
192-18-0611
098-18-0087
098-18-0088
062-17-0751
098-18-0317
222-15-0699
062-17-0749
205-18-0027
098-18-0064
062-17-0778
098-18-0071
205-18-0055
062-18-0161
087-16-0346
087-18-0513
222-17-1186
098-18-0105
098-12-0290
062-18-0179
098-18-0201
087-17-0347
087-17-0098
222-18-0488
222-16-0959
148-17-0050
062-18-0168
222-15-0864
004-18-2313
062-17-0607
062-17-0610
062-18-0581
062-17-0521
062-16-0574
062-18-0148
225-18-3419
222-16-0704
062-17-0238
062-18-0432
062-14-4080
205-18-0165
062-15-0230
192-18-0140
148-13-0460
222-16-0800
062-14-4375
087-17-0012

05-07-2019 fra Jonkeping

Antal duer: 242
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 13:38:35 1.128,01
U 13:13:56 1.126,48
U 13:39:33 1.126,37
A 13:13:59 1.126,19
U 13:14:09 1.125,22
U 13:15:02 1.118,12
U 13:31:56 1.114,76
U 13:37:16 1.114,37
U 13:32:33 1.111,52
U 13:52:55 1.110,32
A 13:53:01 1.109,84
A 13:42:36 1.107,65
A 13:52:15 1.105,77
U 13:40:21 1.103,47
A 13:43:27 1.103,44
U 13:18:05 1.102,88
U 13:55:38 1.097,51
U 13:46:41 1.087,70
A 13:58:10 1.085,84
U 13:22:19 1.077,86
U 13:48:53 1.077,25
A 13:27:39 1.072,81
U 13:27:57 1.071,26
U 13:46:02 1.071,15
U 13:51:18 1.067,52
A 14:04:49 1.067,37
U 13:51:04 1.067,07
U 14:05:26 1.064,68
A 13:38:06 1.060,98
U 13:56:51 1.054,20
A 13:55:21 1.050,75
U 13:52:19 1.046,63
U 14:17:26 1.041,82
U 13:58:29 1.033,88
A 13:54:30 1.032,48
U 13:34:10 1.029,18
U 13:54:00 1.018,31
U 13:54:01 1.018,24
A 14:05:49 1.017,00
A 14:02:57 1.014,88
A 13:55:48 1.012,01
U 14:05:24 1.004,74
U 13:41:53 1.003,56
U 14:02:39 997,80
U 14:13:48 985,01
U 14:13:48 985,01
A 14:11:08 981,81
U 13:45:18 974,85
A 14:05:27 970,81
A 14:05:55 970,34
A 14:36:27 970,16
A 14:14:30 951,34
U 14:10:59 950,79
U 13:55:00 947,55

Forening Navn

10/ 40
4,7
4/8
5,7
6/7
2/5
8/9
9/ 18
9/9
1/5
2/5
11/ 40
7/ 12
1/5
12/ 40
7,17
3/5
13/ 40
4/5
3/5
14/ 40
2/5
3/5
10/ 18
3/5
5,7
15/ 40
6/7
4,7
5/6
5/8
2/5
1/5
16/ 40
11/ 18
4/6
5/ 10
6/ 10
5/8
17/ 40
2/ 4
18/ 40
5,7
12/ 18
6/8
6/8
19/ 40
4/ 4
7/ 10
4/5
2/5
13/ 18
3/4
6/7

062
062
222
062
062
062
192
222
192
098
098
062
098
222
062
062
098
062
098
062
062
087
087
222
098
098
062
098
087
087
222
222
148
062
222
004
062
062
062
062
062
062
087
222
062
062
062
004
062
192
148
222
062
087

POUL E.NORREGAARD
CARSTEN & KURT
TEAM KORNDAL
CARSTEN & KURT
CARSTEN & KURT
ERIK NIELSEN
PE.MEULENGRACHT
JENS HOLM FIFE
P.EMEULENGRACHT
SARINI & FREDDY
SARINI & FREDDY
POUL EXNOGRREGAARD
JESPER DRESLER
PREBEN OVERGARD
POUL E.NOGRREGAARD
CARSTEN & KURT
SARINI & FREDDY
POUL ENOGRREGAARD
SARINI & FREDDY
ERIK NIELSEN

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
RENE LINDEGAARD
RENE LINDEGAARD
JENS HOLM FIFE
PETER BIRKSQ

IVECA GRGIC

POUL E.NOGRREGAARD
IVECA GRGIC

TAGE PETERSEN

AGE & SONNER

TEAM KORNDAL
PREBEN OVERGARD
JORGEN J. LARSEN
POUL ENORREGAARD
JENS HOLM FIFE
UMIT & ENES

PER LARSEN

PER LARSEN

FRANK NIELSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD
TORBEN HEEGARD
POUL E.NORREGAARD
FINN HANSEN

JENS HOLM FIFE
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD
PREBEN & KIM

PER LARSEN

TEAM JAKOBSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
TORBEN HEEGARD
FINN HANSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 09-07-2019

Premie Premieklasse

831
830
830
829
829
824
821
821
819
818
817
816
814
813
813
812
808
801
800
794
793
790
789
789
786
786
786
784
781
776
774
771
767
761
760
758
750
750
749
747
745
740
739
735
725
725
723
718
715
715
715
701
700
698



Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:00

Ringnummer

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

004-18-2159
104-13-0721
004-17-2175
098-17-0944
222-17-1187
222-17-1364
062-18-0114
062-18-0127
222-17-1189
004-18-2003
192-16-1544
087-17-0328
062-18-0263
062-16-0413
192-18-0060
098-17-0861
222-18-0013
062-16-0638
062-17-0738
222-15-0692
148-17-0051
222-16-0988
148-16-0094
062-16-0627
192-18-0111
062-18-0104
062-18-0117
062-18-0814
062-18-0267
062-18-0191
098-18-0331
062-15-0905
222-17-1413
062-18-0149
062-18-0112
062-18-0118
148-18-0332
222-17-1181
148-17-0055
062-18-0166
098-18-0334
062-15-0140
062-18-0804
062-18-0143
062-17-0520
222-18-0372
062-18-0142

05-07-2019 fra Jonkeping

Antal duer: 242
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 14:12:18 944,41
U 14:24:43 943,22
U 13:54:13 941,08
U 14:33:42 938,30
A 14:22:10 923,52
U 14:17:51 920,67
A 14:28:08 919,56
A 14:28:27 918,47
U 14:25:22 912,38
U 14:03:13 906,26
U 14:18:52 893,89
A 14:18:54 893,78
A 14:26:44 893,35
U 14:37:58 887,03
A 14:43:11 871,94
A 14:44:18 868,51
U 14:50:59 863,63
U 14:36:08 862,95
U 14:36:15 862,59
U 14:47:23 846,08
A 15:18:03 843,26
U 15:06:13 794,05
U 15:40:31 786,42
A 15:11:14 765,63
A 15:15:28 756,51
U 15:29:34 748,15
U 15:38:55 727,51
A 15:46:06 712,41
U 15:34:45 711,83
U 16:03:25 678,46
A 16:22:08 672,05
U 16:07:02 651,85
A 16:24:34 643,05
A 16:29:23 633,22
A 16:36:43 621,51
U 17:10:27 572,81
A 17:22:48 556,83
U 17:24:50 544,28
A 18:42:17 513,51
A 18:09:12 504,01
A 18:38:49 495,00
U 18:19:19 493,80
U 18:07:55 488,38
A 19:04:28 452,85
A 19:28:21 433,82
U 19:51:10 414,49
A 20:42:58 383,48

Forening Navn

3/4
6/6
5/6
8/ 12
14/ 18
3/3
20/ 40
21/ 40
15/ 18
6/6
5/ 17
6/7
8/ 10
22/ 40
4/ 5
5/5
5/5
14/ 18
15/ 18
3/5
3/5
4/ 5
3/6
16/ 18
3/5
23/ 40
24/ 40
25/ 40
9/ 10
26/ 40
9/ 12
3/4
6/8
27/ 40
28/ 40
29/ 40
30/ 40
16/ 18
4/ 5
31/ 40
10/ 12
32/ 40
17/ 18
33/ 40
34/ 40
1/1
35/ 40

062
087
004
098
222
222
062
062
222
004
087
087
062
062
098
098
222
062
062
222
148
222
148
062
192
062
062
062
062
062
098
062
222
062
062
062
062
222
148
062
098
062
062
062
062
222
062

EIGIL NIELSEN

AGE & SONNER

UMIT & ENES

JESPER DRESLER

JENS HOLM FIFE

B. GODTFREDSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
POUL ENOGRREGAARD
JENS HOLM FIFE

UMIT & ENES

TAGE PETERSEN

TAGE PETERSEN

PER LARSEN

POUL ENOGRREGAARD
PETER BIRKS@

PETER BIRKS@

AAGE FAURHOLT
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PREBEN OVERGARD
JORGEN J. LARSEN
PREBEN OVERGARD
SV. AA. NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
BRDR. IDRIIS

POUL ENOGRREGAARD
POUL E.NOGRREGAARD
POUL E.NORREGAARD
PER LARSEN

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
JESPER DRESLER
HENNING SORENSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
POUL ENORREGAARD
POUL E.NORREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
JENS HOLM FIFE
JORGEN J. LARSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD
JESPER DRESLER
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
HENRIK L.JENSEN
POUL ENOGRREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
TEAM HENRIKSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 09-07-2019

Premie Premieklasse

696
695
693
691
680
678
677
676
672
667
658
658
658
653
642
640
636
636
635
623
621
585
579
564
557
551
536
525
524
500
495
480
474
466
458
422
410
401
378
371
365
364
360
334
320
305
282



